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1.

2.

Did the Authority have any outstanding debt, including conduit debt, at any point during the reporting period?

If yes, has the Authority issued any debt during the reporting period?

 Yes

 Yes

 Question  Response

New Debt Issuances List by Type of Debt and Program

Current Debt

Authority Debt - Revenue

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 50,355,000.00

 23,685,000.00

 157,500,000.00

 91,500,000.00

 61,600,000.00

 50,355,000.00

 23,685,000.00

 157,500,000.00

 91,500,000.00

 61,600,000.00

Refunding 

Refunding 

Refunding 

Refunding 

Refunding 

New 

New 

New 

New 

New 

Total

Total

Total

Total

Total

64986U

QW0

64986U

SD0

64986U

TJ6

64986U

UD7

64986U

WA1

11/07/2012

12/06/2012

12/13/2012

12/20/2012

06/19/2013

Tax 

Exempt

Tax 

Exempt

Tax 

Exempt

Tax 

Exempt

Tax 

Exempt

Negotiated

Negotiated

Negotiated

Negotiated

Negotiated

Fixed

Fixed

Fixed

Fixed

Fixed

32

32

37

35

33

 1,426,573.54

 652,259.19

 3,857,048.50

 2,333,454.61

 1,698,037.70

12-HF-

479,480,485

12-HF-

483,474

12-HF-494

12-HF-

478,484,486

,487,493

13-HF-

497/9,12-

HF-492

http://www.nyshcr.o

rg/AboutUs/Investor

/docs/NYHousing08AH

RB2012C.pdf

http://www.nyshcr.o

rg/AboutUs/Investor

/docs/AHRB2012DOSFI

NAL.pdf

http://www.nyshcr.o

rg/AboutUs/Investor

/docs/AHRB2012OSFIN

AL.pdf

http://www.nyshcr.o

rg/AboutUs/Investor

/docs/AHRB2012FOSFI

NAL.pdf

http://www.nyshcr.o

rg/AboutUs/Investor

/docs/NYHousing04a-

FIN.pdf

3.54

2.5

3.14

3.54

3.37

Affordab

le 

Housing 

Revenue 

Bonds, 

2012 

Series C

Affordab

le 

Housing 

Revenue 

Bonds, 

2012 

Series D

Affordab

le 

Housing 

Revenue 

Bonds, 

2012 

Series E

Affordab

le 

Housing 

Revenue 

Bonds, 

2012 

Series F

Affordab

le 

Housing 

Revenue 

Bonds, 

2013 

 Project Amounts  CUSIP

 Number

Bond Closing 

Date

Taxable 

Status

Issue

Process

True

Interest

Cost

Interest

Type

Term Cost of 

Issuance ($)

PACB

Project

URL

Type Of Debt: Program:
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Authority Debt - Revenue

Conduit Debt

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 36,085,000.00

 21,955,000.00

 46,440,000.00

 7,345,000.00

 9,000,000.00

 4,009,000.00

 36,085,000.00

 21,955,000.00

 46,440,000.00

 7,345,000.00

 9,000,000.00

 4,009,000.00

Refunding 

Refunding 

Refunding 

Refunding 

Refunding 

Refunding 

New 

New 

New 

New 

New 

New 

Total

Total

Total

Total

Total

Total

64986U

XJ1

64986U

YX9

64986K

AL3

64986U

MS3

64986U

PM3

64986U

WH6

08/20/2013

10/31/2013

06/05/2013

10/21/2013

11/13/2012

10/21/2013

Tax 

Exempt

Tax 

Exempt

Taxable

Tax 

Exempt

Tax 

Exempt

Tax 

Exempt

Negotiated

Negotiated

Negotiated

Negotiated

Negotiated

Negotiated

Fixed

Fixed

Fixed

Variable

Variable

Variable

33

32

5

32

34

33

 1,008,023.86

 733,385.24

 1,051,304.62

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

13-HF-

496,502-504

13-HF-

498/511-512

13-HF-495

12-HF-481

12-HF-488

13-HF-505

http://www.nyshcr.o

rg/AboutUs/Investor

/HFAOfficialStateme

nts.aspx

http://www.nyshcr.o

rg/AboutUs/Investor

/docs/Final-OS.pdf

http://www.nyshcr.o

rg/AboutUs/Investor

/docs/NYHousingHous

ingBonds2013.pdf

http://www.nyshcr.o

rg/AboutUs/Investor

/docs/175W60thOS.pd

f

4.64

4.51

1.44

3.79

.19

4.83

Affordab

le 

Housing 

Revenue 

Bonds, 

2013 

Series B

Affordab

le 

Housing 

Revenue 

Bonds, 

2013 

Series C

House 

New York

Revenue 

Bonds, 

Series 

2013 

(FT)

11th 

Street 

Apts, 

12A

175 West

60th 

Street, 

12A-1 

Recyclin

g

44th 

Drive 

Apts, 

2013 

Series A

 Project

 Project

Amounts

Amounts

 CUSIP

 Number

 CUSIP

 Number

Bond Closing 

Date

Bond Closing 

Date

Taxable 

Status

Taxable 

Status

Issue

Process

Issue

Process

True

Interest

Cost

True

Interest

Cost

Interest

Type

Interest

Type

Term

Term

Cost of 

Issuance ($)

Cost of 

Issuance ($)

PACB

Project

PACB

Project

URL

URL

Type Of Debt:

Type Of Debt:

Program:

Program:
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Conduit Debt

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 13,305,000.00

 835,000.00

 34,700,000.00

 65,800,000.00

 40,000,000.00

 10,650,000.00

 45,000,000.00

 53,200,000.00

 13,305,000.00

 835,000.00

 34,700,000.00

 65,800,000.00

 40,000,000.00

 10,650,000.00

 45,000,000.00

 53,200,000.00

Refunding 

Refunding 

Refunding 

Refunding 

Refunding 

Refunding 

Refunding 

Refunding 

New 

New 

New 

New 

New 

New 

New 

New 

Total

Total

Total

Total

Total

Total

Total

Total

64986U

XN2

64986U

XP7

64986U

SE8

64986U

XQ5

64986U

FP7

64986U

MR5

64986U

QZ3

64986U

UY1

10/09/2013

10/09/2013

12/11/2012

10/03/2013

10/30/2013

10/21/2013

11/13/2012

04/02/2013

Tax 

Exempt

Taxable

Tax 

Exempt

Tax 

Exempt

Taxable

Tax 

Exempt

Tax 

Exempt

Tax 

Exempt

Negotiated

Negotiated

Negotiated

Negotiated

Negotiated

Negotiated

Negotiated

Negotiated

Variable

Variable

Variable

Variable

Variable

Variable

Variable

Variable

33

33

33

33

32

32

33

32

 2,043,930.22

 0.00

 892,030.00

 1,541,900.00

 922,162.00

 0.00

 1,171,426.00

 1,233,000.00

13-HF-513

13-HF-513

12-HF-490

12-HF-490

11-HF-1149

12-HF-482

12-HF-489

11-HF-473

http://www.nyshcr.o

rg/AboutUs/Investor

/docs/DockStreetOS.

pdf

http://www.nyshcr.o

rg/AboutUs/Investor

/docs/Dock-St-2-OS-

FINAL.pdf

http://www.nyshcr.o

rg/AboutUs/Investor

/docs/NYHousing12a-

OS.pdf

http://www.nyshcr.o

rg/AboutUs/Investor

/docs/RelatedW29thO

S.pdf

http://www.nyshcr.o

rg/AboutUs/Investor

/docs/Rel-

West30thOSFinal.pdf

2.57

3.62

.12

.05

.13

3.78

.2

.12

626 

Flatbush

Avenue 

Apts, 

2013 

Series A

626 

Flatbush

Avenue 

Apts, 

2013 

Series B

(FT)

Dock 

Street, 

2012 

Series A

Dock 

Street, 

2013 

Series A

Gotham 

West 

2013 

Series A

Jackson 

Avenue 

12A

Related 

West 

29th 

Street 

H.R.B. 

2012 

Series A

Related 

West 

30th 

Street, 

2013 

 Project Amounts  CUSIP

 Number

Bond Closing 

Date

Taxable 

Status

Issue

Process

True

Interest

Cost

Interest

Type

Term Cost of 

Issuance ($)

PACB

Project

URL

Type Of Debt: Program:
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Conduit Debt

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 41,200,000.00

 25,000,000.00

 27,020,000.00

 41,200,000.00

 25,000,000.00

 27,020,000.00

Refunding 

Refunding 

Refunding 

New 

New 

New 

Total

Total

Total

64986U

UZ8

64986U

UW5

64986U

WG8

06/12/2013

12/01/2012

06/25/2013

Tax 

Exempt

Tax 

Exempt

Tax 

Exempt

Negotiated

Negotiated

Negotiated

Variable

Variable

Fixed

33

33

30

 977,042.00

 748,705.00

 1,028,287.97

12-HF-491

12-HF-491

13-HF-501

http://www.nyshcr.o

rg/AboutUs/Investor

/docs/RiversideCent

er62013Tranche.pdf

http://www.nyshcr.o

rg/AboutUs/Investor

/docs/RiversideOS.p

df

.1

.16

5.34

Riversid

e Center

2, 

2013A-1

Riversid

e Center

II, 

2012A

Terrace 

Gardens 

Apts, 

2013 

Series A

 Project Amounts  CUSIP

 Number

Bond Closing 

Date

Taxable 

Status

Issue

Process

True

Interest

Cost

Interest

Type

Term Cost of 

Issuance ($)

PACB

Project

URL

Type Of Debt: Program:
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State Obligation

Authority Obligation

Conduit

State Guaranteed

State Supported

State Contingent Obligation

State Moral Obligation

Other State Funded

HFA HOUSING CAPITAL PROGRAMS

HFA HOSPITALS AND NURSING HOMES

HFA NON-PROFIT HOUSING

General Obligation

Revenue

Other Non-State Funded

Conduit Debt

Conduit Debt - Pilot Increment Financing

 2,844,899,000.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 983,920,000.00

 20,000.00

 14,885,000.00

 828,720,000.00

 8,957,600,000.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 489,120,000.00

 377,064,000.00

 131,675,000.00

 10,000.00

 4,255,000.00

 126,950,000.00

 122,275,000.00

 852,245,000.00

 10,000.00

 10,630,000.00

 1,190,890,000.00

 9,212,389,000.00

Type of Debt Statutory 

Authorization

     ($) 

Outstanding Start

of Fiscal Year 

($)

New Debt

Issuances

   ($)

Debt Retired

    ($)

Outstanding

End of

Fiscal Year ($)

Schedule of Authority Debt 
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Personal Property 

No Data has been entered by the Authority for this section in PARISThis Authority has indicated that it had no personal property disposals during the reporting period.



Annual Report for New York State Housing Finance Agency

Fiscal Year Ending:10/31/2013 Status: CERTIFIED

Run Date: 01/29/2014

Page 24 of 25

1.

2.

3.

In accordance with Section 2896(3) of PAL, the Authority is required to prepare a 

report at least annually of all real property of the Authority. Has this report been

prepared?

Has the Authority prepared policies, procedures, or guidelines regarding the use, 

awarding, monitoring, and reporting of contracts for the acquisition and disposal of

property?

In accordance with Section 2896(1) of PAL, has the Authority named a contracting 

officer who shall be responsible for the Authority's compliance with and enforcement

of such guidelines?

 Question

Yes

Yes

Yes

Response

http://www.nyshcr.org/AboutUs/Governance/GovernanceIn

formationfornyhomes.htm

http://www.nyshcr.org/AboutUs/Governance/GovernanceIn

formationfornyhomes.htm

URL (if applicable)

Property Documents
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Additional Comments:




